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SUMMER
SPECIAL!!!

1, 2&3 bdrms, 2bdrm  
+den Penthouse,  

Easy access to GO & 
shops. Pool, weight 
room, saunas, a/c,
24 7 surveillance.

3 months free A.G.
parking. Oakville
905-338-3342

A FAMILY 
FRIENDLY PLACE!

Beautiful & large 
1& 2 bdrms  available
Aug/Sept incl. utilities

Walking distance 
to Burlington Mall.

Fantastic Staff!
640 Guelph Line.
905-637-6125

www.caprent.com

Cumberland Village
3-bdrm Townhome 

from $1050/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1014/ month 
2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

Call Today For Manager Special on
1 Month FREE Rent 

CALL 905-639-9212 TODAY!

ONLY

ROUNDTREE 
MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from Burl. Mall
3 Bdrms $900/mo
4 Bdrms $975/mo
795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property

Management

ON THE 
LAKE

2-Bdrm units w/4 
appliances

5370 Lakeshore Rd.,
Burlington

905-681-0259
Conveniently

located across from
Lakeside Plaza

A PARK LIKE 
SETTING!

2&3 bdrm town-
homes Available 

now/August. 1bdrm 
apt. also available

Excellent Staff!
Close to shopping & 
QEW. 1420 Tyanda-
ga Park. Dr., Burl.

905-335-3001

FOR SALE
1991 PALM AIRE

35' x 16' TRAILER - MOVE IN CONDITION
- 3 bedrooms, living room, dining room, 4 piece 
bath with porcelain toilet, 20 gallon electric hot 
water tank, full size fridge, 4 burner propane 
stove with oven, propane furnace, microwave 
oven.
- Contractor constructed addition, contractor in-
stalled laminate flooring done in April of 2007 in 
living room & dining room, patio doors out to 8' 
x 8' front deck, 2 storage sheds, satellite dish, 
new 25 year roof installed last fall, 2 air condi-
tioners (one in living area, one in master bed-
room).
- Includes all inside and outdoor furnishings, 
bedding, dishes, pots & pans, gas bbq, rakes, 
shovels, ladder, wheel barrel and more. All you 
need to bring is your clothes and groceries!
- Situated on a beautiful treed, over-sized sea-
sonal lot at Gulliver's Lake & Park, 792 Safari 
Road, Milgrove, Ontario. (Only 3 miles from 
African Lion Safari). Lot backs onto grassy field.
Great  swimming,  beaut i fu l  beach wi th  l i fe  
guards on duty, snack bar, picnic areas. A fami-
ly oriented park with lots of activities for children 
and teens alike, along with dances, bingo and 
other family activities throughout the season.
- This year's lot fees paid in full.
- $24,000 firm 

Serious inquiries only please call:
905-659-5626 or 905-299-1228

1.800.668.7564      905.955.4624

ORDER YOUR POOL NOW

www.kayakpools.ca

Immediate Delivery

From
$4,999

AUTOMOTIVE
DEALERSHIP AUCTION

Thursday Evening, July 12th • 6 pm
(Preview  from 4pm)

 for
J. Holland Motors (Old Location)

J. Holland Motors have built and moved to 
a new location and are holding a Public
Auction of Misc. Shop Equipment, Office

Furniture, Etc.
Location: 1401 Plains Rd. East, Burlington, 
from QEW take Brant St. south 2 blocks to 

Plains Rd. then west.
Partial List Only: Sunkiss stainless steel down 
draft paint booth with furnace unit, matching 
drying booth with thermo heating unit, air 
make up system, 5 hp Develbiss air compres-
sor, steel work benches, 3 - 2 post 7,000 lb. 
hoists, power washer, 3 hose exhaust extract-
ing units with fans, Ceccato Car Wash, coil 
spring compressor, overhead oil dispensing 
units, steeel storage cabinets, parts, shelving, 
etc. Selection of office and lounge chairs, fil-
ing cabinets, portable salesmen offices, book 
shelves, 25" TV's, display cases, reception 
desk and counter, desk, chairs, misc. office 
equipment.
Terms: Cash, cheque, itnerac evening of sale.

 Jim McCartney Auction Service Ltd.
905-689-8778 Waterdown

www.auctionsfind.com/mccartney

TENDER 2007-01
Cleaning Services
St. Paul's United Church
123 Main Street East, Milton, Ontario
905-878-8895 x. 21
info@stpaulsmilton.org
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
newly updated with kitchen 
appliances.  A must see!  
$1150/per month, utilities 
e x c l u d e d .   C a l l  D a v i e s  
Condos at 905-333-4347.  

UNDER CONDO- Rental:
O A K V I L L E –  L u x u r y  
Condo ’s  S teps  t o  “GO”  
commuters delight.Avail. 
immediately 2 Bedroom/w 
attached bathrooms. Close 
to upscale shops great fa-
c i l i t ies  +  secur i ty.   Ca l l  
905/601-5555.

$1350/MO. to own your 
own home with nothing 
down even if you are self 
employed.  Call Napole-
o n  W i l s o n  f o r  d e t a i l s  
Sut ton  Group Resu l ts  
Realty Inc. ,  Brokerage 
905-332-4111

$1800/MONTH S.E. Bur-
l i n g t o n ,  3 - b e d r o o m s ,  
2baths,  Fam. Rm, F ins.  
Basement. Garage. Imme-
diate possession.   Salma 
Ali, Sales Rep., 905-335-
3042, Res: 905-332-7526

BUNGALOW house, suite 
bedroom, separate kitch-
en, big large family room, 
2 baths.  F in ished base-
ment with laundry and 2 
c a r  g a r a g e .  R e n t  
$2000/mo. Call 905-332-
4677

BURLINGTON 2-Bedroom 
bunga low in  A lde rsho t .  
Quiet neighborhood, large 
yard and driveway. Appli-
a n c e s .  A v a i l .  S e p t  1 .  
$1 ,100  +  u t i l .  905-317-
4545

BURLINGTON North. Ex-
ecutive detached 4-bed-
room, 2.5 baths, approx. 
2425sq. f t . ,  fami ly  room 
w/fireplace, 5 appliances, 
C/A, walk-out basement,  
r a v i n e  l o t ,  $ 2 0 0 0 / m o .  
+utilities. First/last, refer-
ences required. Immedi-
ate. Peter Kritikos, Sales 
rep., Sutton Group About 
To w n  R e a l t y,  9 0 5 - 6 8 1 -
7900.

BURLINGTON Northwest. 
2-bedroom house trailer on 
working horse farm. Quiet 
private. Appliances/ hydro 
included, $800/mo. +heat.  
Sept.1.st. Prefer no pets. 
905-689-7275 evgs.

EXECUTIVE, prestigious 
Mi l lcrof t ,  Bur l ington.  4-
bedroom brick, $2600/mo. 
2-yr.  lease. Shows wel l ,  
won ' t  be  d i sappo in ted .  
905-334-1726.

GLEN Abbey- spotless 4-
bdrm, 5 appliances,  2.5 
baths prefer no pets/ non-
s m o k e r s  I m m e d i a t e .  
$1650/mo. 905-844-9022

MILTON~ available Sep-
tember,  4-bedroom, 1 .5  
baths, family room, new 
carpet, fenced backyard. 
$1495/mo +uti l i t ies 905-
854-2357.

N O R T H B u r l i n g t o n -  3 -
bdrm, large lot, double car 
garage w/long driveway. 
$1600/mo. +Util.  905-335-
2075

OAKVILLE Near  Sher i -
dan, 4-bedroom semi, 2-
baths, playroom, family-
room, fenced yard, 4 appli-
a n c e s ,  $ 1 4 9 5 / m o .  
+utilities. Available August. 
905-847-0841.

O A K V I L L E  N o r t h e a s t .  
3100sq.ft. 4-bedrooms, 3-
b a t h s ,  m a i n  f l o o r  d e n /  
familyroom/ laundry, dou-
b le  ga rage .    Ava i l ab le  
Now.  905-842-4328.

O A K V I L L E  R i v e r s i d e  
Drive Bungalow 3/4 Bed-
room, 2 bathrooms, 4 ap-
pliances, A/C, large main 
f loor family room, 2 f ire-
p l a c e s ,  i n g r o u n d  p o o l .  
A v a i l a b l e  A u g .  1 5 t h .  
$1800/mo +util it ies. 905-
849-4941 references.

OAKVILLE- immaculate 3-
bedroom house. July 1st, 
$1,750 +utilities. 416-432-
1188. Details & photos at 
ashwood.funurl.com

OAKVILLE. Beautiful bun-
galow. Private fenced-in 
yard. On bus route, close 
to highway, schools, shop-
ping and lake. Upstairs 3-
b e d r o o m s  $ 1 3 0 0 / m o .  
+utilities. Downstairs bright 
1-bedroom, huge kitchen,  
+++  $1000/mo. +utilties. 
o r  r e n t  w h o l e  h o u s e  
$2100/mo. +utilities. Prefer 
non-smokers .  905-467-
6169.

PINEGROVE area, Oak-
vil le.  3-bedroom bunga-
low,  f in ished basement ,  
a v a i l a b l e  i m m e d i a t e l y.  
905-827-7126 or 905-808-
2729.

PRESTIGIOUS Newport 
Yacht  Club.  3  bedroom 
home, 6 appliances, se-
cur i t y  sys tem,  A /C,  in -
ground sprinkler.  Close to 
Q E W,  l a k e ,  p a r k  a n d  
schoo ls .  $1500 /  mo .  +  
utilities. Available Immedi-
ately. 905-977-0379

RENT to own~  Freehold 
end-unit  townhome, 3-
bedrooms, 2.5 bath, fin-
ished basement, walkout 
to deck, fenced yard, 5 
appliances. Nice Orchard 
l o c a t i o n .  B a d  c r e d i t  
okay. 24hr message. Im-
m e d i a t e  p o s s e s s i o n .  
O p e n  H o u s e  S u n d a y.  
Please call 905-630-6445

ROSELAND $2495/mo + 
utilities. Beautifully reno-
v a t e d  h o m e  o n  h u g e  
fenced lot. Diane Gaudaur, 
Broker, Royal LePage Bur-
loak. 905-634-7755

S O U T H E A S T O a k v i l l e .  
Renovated 3-bedrooms, 2-
baths, finished basement, 
5 - a p p l i a n c e s ,  m a t u r e  
f e n c e d  b a c k y a r d ,  
$2000/mo. +utilities. July 
15th. 905-337-9335. 

WINONA (Stoney Creek) 
Detached house on  the  
l a k e  w / b a c k  p o r c h  a n d  
d e c k .  2 - b e d r o o m s ,  2 -
baths, A/C, 2 f ireplaces. 
Easy access to highway 
$ 2 2 0 0 / m o .  J o a n  H i n g  
King, Remax Commercial 
Centre.  Direct  416-891-
4705, 416-740-0002

$500 First Month's Rent! 
B r o n t e  V i l l a g e  3 - b e d -
rooms, 1.5 baths, attached 
g a r a g e ,  f i n i s h e d  b a s e -
ment. Great location. 519-
933-8990.
maddley@sprynet.com

3 bedroom, 3 washroom 
townhouse condo for rent, 
E g l i n t o n  a n d  9 t h  L i n e .  
1600 square feet,2 levels 
d e c k  a n d  b a l c o n y  a t -
tached .  Ve ry  spac ious ,  
$1500 /month  +u t i l i t i es .  
Phone 647-280-8768 for 
more info.

3-bdrm, 1.5 baths, 4 appli-
ances, new kitchen cup-
boards, freshly painted, at-
tached garage, full base-
ment.  Located in Tyanda-
ga area in small well main-
tained complex. Rent dis-
count available.  Call 905-
336-0015, 905-336-0016

3-BEDROOMS- Fami ly  
c o m p l e x ,  1  p a r k i n g .  
$1055/mo. +hydro/ heat, 
available August 1st.  Cen-
tennial Drive, Burlington.  
905-319-1869.

S P E C TA C U L A R  l a k e -
front view from roof top 
gardens.  Featuring mag-
nificent kitchen granite, 
hardwood, huge terrace 
+2 balconies, C/A, stain-
less appl, 2-bedrm, 2.5 
s p a  b a t h s ,  1 7 8 0 s q f t ,  
Corner Pearl/ Lakeshore, 
$ 1 9 7 5 / m t h .   J u l y  1 s t .  
Marcella 905-544-9949

BRONTE/ Dundas, Oak-
vi l le .  New  3-bedrooms, 
2.5 baths, c/air,  5 appl i-
ances, finished basement 
w / w a l k - o u t .  $ 1 5 5 0 / m o .  
+utilities.  416-879-6910.

BRONTE/ Lakeshore- Ex-
ecutive townhouse, 2beds, 
2baths, approx. 1800 sqft., 
6  app l iances,  A /C,  f i re -
p l a c e ,  r o o f t o p  t e r r a c e ,  
hardwood floors/ ceramic, 
parking. $1950/mo. Cal l  
Joan  H ing  K ing  Remax  
Commerc ia l  Centre,  Di -
rect: 416-891-4705, 416-
740-0002.

BURLINGTON Orchard-  
La rge  3 -bed rooms ,  2 .5  
baths, 5 appliances, A/C.  
905-335-2075 
gottarent.com

G E O R G I A N C o u r t  E s -
ta tes ,  K ing /P la ins  Rd. ,  
Bur l ing ton .  Immacu la te  
large 2&3 bedroom town-
houses,  fu l l  basements.  
Utilities included. Call 905-
592-9168 
www.realstar.ca

B U R L I N G T O N ,  B r a n t ,  
N o r t h  o f  Q E W.  N e w l y  
renova ted  la rge  3 -bed-
room maisonet te.  Hard-
wood floors, private back-
yard,  fridge, stove, on-site 
laundry. Near amenit ies/ 
QEW/ 403/  407.  $1010/  
mo. including hydro and 
1-parking. 905-331-7683. 
Av a i l a b l e  i m m e d i a t e l y,  
First/Last.

B U R L I N G T O N ,  U p p e r  
Middle. Executive, 4bdrm, 
ensuite, granny suite, up-
grades, new kitchen, fami-
ly  room, great  features.  
$ 1 5 2 5 / m o . +   9 0 5 - 5 1 0 -
9547.

BURLINGTON- Large 2  
b e d r o o m  M a i s o n e t t e ,  
North Brant St., parking in-
cluded, private backyard.  
Laundry, $795/mo. +uti l .  
July 1.  905-332-8236

BURLINGTON- Large 2  
b e d r o o m  M a i s o n e t t e ,  
North Brant St., parking in-
cluded, private backyard.  
Laundry, $795/mo. +uti l .  
July 1.  905-335-3474

BURLINGTON.  Spacious 
2 & 3  b e d r o o m s .  A c r o s s  
from Sobey's Power Cen-
tre, easy access to high-
ways. Starting  $850/mo. 
+utilities.  905-336-9842.

BURLINGTON. Renovat-
ed 2-bedroom townhouse, 
fu l l  basement ,  park ing .  
Nottingham Avenue. Close 
to parks. $995/mo. 905-
574-9180.

BURLINGTON/ Oakvi l le  
New townhomes. 2/3 bed-
rooms, 2.5 bathrooms, 5 
appliances, A/C.,   $1200/ 
$1375/mo. +utilities.  Im-
med ia te  416-801-5658;  
905-257-5658.

L A R G E 2   b e d r o o m ;  
immed./ Aug. 1st.   Hard-
wood f loors, appliances. 
P a r k  l i k e  s e t t i n g  
www.rentaltownhouses.ca 
Burlington 905-681-0070

L A R G E 2   b e d r o o m ;  
immed./ Aug. 1st.   Hard-
wood f loors, appliances. 
P a r k  l i k e  s e t t i n g  
www.rentaltownhouses.ca 
Burlington 905-681-0070

NORTH Burl ington- 1&3 
b d r m   f a m i l y  o r i e n t e d  
townhouse  ma isone t te ,  
outside parking, close to 
s h o p p i n g  &  s c h o o l s .  
$740/mo. +ut i l .   August.  
Call Annie 905-319-9769

OAKVILLE, Bronte, 2 min-
utes to Lake. 3-bedroom 
townhouse, 4 appliances, 
patio, avai lable Aug.1st. 
$1300/mo. +utilities. 905-
469-9616.

OAKVILLE, clean 3-bed-
room on quiet cul-de-sac, 
2 . 5  b a t h r o o m s ,  f e n c e d  
yard w/deck, 5 appliances, 
C/A, fireplace. $1450/mo. 
+util it ies. Sept. 1st. 905-
257-5687

OAKVILLE- Corner  uni t  
t o w n h o u s e .   We s t  O a k  
Trails.  3bedrooms w/ en-
suite, finished basement, 
6appliances.  $1700/mo.  
Call Khuram 905-465-1010 
or Cell 289-259-8224

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
r o o m  t o w n h o u s e s  
a v a i l a b l e   i m m e d i a t e l y  
through September  1st. 4 
appliances, Hopedale Mall 
area.  Lakeshore Manage-
ment 905-876-3336

ORCHARD'S. Gorgeous 
3 -bed room townhouse .  
Appleby/  Upper  midd le .  
1600sqft. garage, gas fire-
place, C/A, 5 appliances, 
a v a i l a b l e  S e p t .  1 s t .  
$1400/mo +utilities.  905-
385-3560 or  pager 905-
523-3274

BEAUTIFUL, bright, sun-
ny, spacious bedroom/ den 
w/private bathroom, share 
kitchen/ laundry.  Parking. 
Suit responsible working 
female. Aug.1st., $550/mo. 
inclusive. First/last. 905-
632-3645.

B U R L I N G TO N . M a t u r e  
male preferred, non-smok-
er. $425/mo. First/  Last. 
Immediate. 905-681-8016.

BURLINGTON/ Oakvi l le  
f u r n i s h e d   r o o m  $ 4 5 0 -  
$500 inclusive,  parking, 
cable,  internet,  laundry,  
G O   I m m e d i a t e l y.  9 0 5 -
855-3622

B U R L I N G TO N ~ b r i g h t  
second floor room, share 
w a s h r o o m /  k i t c h e n .  
Cable, internet, parking. 
$400/mo. Prefer female. 
905-332-8287.

EXCELLENT accommoda-
t i o n s  i n  l a r g e  O a k v i l l e  
home. Furnished Queen 
size bedroom with many 
ext ras inc lus ive and in-
ground pool.  Responsible 
indiv idual  need only re-
spond. Trafalgar/  Upper 
Middle. $480/mo. 905-338-
6444.

OLDE Oakville. Bright fur-
n ished room,  2nd f loor,  
sha red  ba th  &  k i t chen ,  
separa te  en t rance ,  a i r,  
parking, ladies preferred. 
C a l l  H e a t h e r  9 0 5 - 3 3 8 -
7492.

O A K V I L L E Q E W /  4 0 3 .  
Large Furnished room in 
executive home. Easy ac-
cess to GO/ Airport. 905-
829-5090. 

OAKVILLE room available 
near Sheridan College and 
GO. $480/mo. all inclusive, 
immediate. 905-849-0806

OAKVILLE Tra fa l ga r  &  
Upper Middle.  Separate 
entrance.  $475/mth park-
ing included, all inclusive 
including cable,  laundry 
and A/C.  Cal l  Bob 905-
844-8033.

OAKVILLE, furnished bed-
room, share kitchen, bath, 
l a u n d r y,  s e p a r a t e  e n -
t rance ,  non-smoker,  no  
park ing $425/mo.  inc lu-
sive, male preferred. 905-
842-4295. 

ROOM(S) for rent,  spa-
cious, $450/mo. Near Oak-
ville Place/ Sheridan Col-
l e g e .  A l s o ,  3 - b e d r o o m  
house   $1500 /mo.  905-
510-3903.

TOWNHOUSE Burlington 
Mall area, suit single fe-
male.   Furnished/Unfur-
nished. $425/mo. all inclu-
s i v e ,  i n t e r n e t .  J u l . 1 5 /  
Sept.1st  Summer Swim-
ming. 905-333-4816

B U R L I N G T O N .  R o o m  
avai lable. Walkers Line/ 
New Street, on bus route.  
Share use of house, park-
ing, utilities included along 
w/cable.  Immediate.  905-
483-1600

PORT Credi t -  A respon-
s i b l e  p e r s o n  t o  s h a r e  
2bedroom apt .   Park ing 
a n d  i n t e r n e t  i n c l u d e d .  
$475 /mon th .   905 -891 -
3497

BEAUTIFUL housekeep-
ing cottages- Quiet family 
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